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1 4656 ABHINAV K.P. SANSKRIT 17 3 

2 4653 ADARSH C P SANSKRIT 17 3 

3 4344 ADHILSHA V A ECONOMICS 20 5 

4 4611 ADHITHYARAJ ECONOMICS 13 3 

5 4684 AGANYA .S ECONOMICS 16 3 

6 4718 AJMAL P S ECONOMICS 13 3 

7 4157 ANAMIKA K.S ECONOMICS 17 5 

8 4439 ANAMIKA C.K ECONOMICS 20 5 

9 4694 ANASWAR T D ENGLISH 13 3 

10 4145 ANJALIKRISHNA K G ECONOMICS 17 5 

11 4494 DALEENA K P ECONOMICS 17 3 

12 4346 DEVANANDA T ECONOMICS 20 5 

13 4138 DHEUTHY KRISHNA NS ECONOMICS 20 5 

14 4447 DISHA DASAN P ECONOMICS 20 5 

15 4732 FABINA K ENGLISH 16 5 

16 4621 FASNA K B ECONOMICS 20 5 

17 4675 GAYATHRI M P PHYSICS 20 5 

18 4293 JOMON SAVIO K S ECONOMICS 14 3 

19 4627 MOHAMMED FAHAD K.S. SANSKRIT 13 3 

20 4538 MUHAMMAD SALIH ECONOMICS 13 3 

21 4720 MUHAMMED FAHEEM A N ECONOMICS 13 3 

22 4717 MUHAMMED SINAN P N ECONOMICS 14 3 

23 4612 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA C P ECONOMICS 17 3 

24 4616 NAFLA SHERIN V P ECONOMICS 17 3 

25 4314 NAIR GOPIKA SASI ECONOMICS 18 5 

26 4541 NEETHU M N ECONOMICS 20 5 

27 4722 NIBINAZ V S ECONOMICS 16 3 

28 4302 PUNYA T C ECONOMICS 20 5 

29 4292 RIFA HUSNA T K ECONOMICS 20 5 

30 4721 RISHAD P H ECONOMICS 16 3 

31 4690 SAFNA P F ECONOMICS 17 3 

32 4463 SHADHIYA M ECONOMICS 20 5 

33 4415 SREENANDHA K M ECONOMICS 18 5 

34 4229 SREESANTH U B ECONOMICS 20 5 

35 4481 SRIYA M ENGLISH 20 5 

36 4525 SUJISH K S ECONOMICS 17 3 

37 4420 THRISHNA SURESH PV ECONOMICS 16 5 

38 4239 VIBIN MOHAN V M PHYSICS 17 3 

39 4325 VISHNU V ENGLISH 13 3 

 


